ORM PTO-1595	RE	[[B] #] fimit mulim fimit mullt mint mint
	112	10204005

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

102676

2001 Staas & Halsey LLP

PAIENTS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies):

Yoshihiro KODAKA

Takamasa KONDO

3-22-02

Yuko MUTO Shogo ADACHI

2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):

FUJITSU LIMITED

1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi

Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan

3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Occupation	Merger
	Security Agreement Other:	Change of Name
	Execution Date(s): March 15, 2002	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	10,

 ☐ This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: March 15, 2002 The title is:POS TERMINAL AND SYSTEM INCLUDING THE SAME BY WHICH A (b) TRANSACTION LOG CAN BE REVISED AND REGISTERED AS A NEW TRANSACTION

OR

	This document is being filed after	filing of the application:
(a)	Patent Application No(s)	/ filed

(b) Patent No(s). , issued

Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1614.1244

Attention: H. J. Staas

700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500

Washington, D.C. 20001

6. Total number of applications and patents involved: __1

Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)..... (\$ 40.00 per Assignment) 7.

Enclosed

Authorized to be charged to deposit account.

Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

03/25/2002 HLE333 00000046 10102676

03 FC:581

5.

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 012728 FRAME: 0506

H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing	Signature Signature	<u>March 22, 2002</u> Date
	Total number	of pages including cover sheet: 3
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		

Statement and signature.
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

9.

PATENT REEL: 012728 FRAME: 0507

1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome,	Nakaha	ara-ku.	Kawasal	ci-shi.	Kanagawa	211-8588	Jana
1 17 Italianous I onomo	110110110	,			·		оср
				 			
			•				
ereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of whi	ich is here	by acknow	viedged, the	undersign	d ASSIGNOR	hereby sells, a	ssigna
d transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exc tile of invention)	clusive rig	ht, title and	d interest to	the invent	on entitled		
POS TERMINAL AND SYSTEM INC	LUDIN	G THE SA	AME BY I	WHICH A	TRANSACT:	ION LOG C	AN
BE REVISED AND REGISTERED A							
sting to International Property Application DOT							
ating to international Patent Application PCT/ tes was executed on even date herewith or	r, if not s	o executed	ind/or for wi , was:	nich applica	tion for Letters	Patent of the L	Jnited
) executed on		(losert de	ata Afaveri	tion of ann	lication, if not	0000000000	•
					ncedon, n not	concorrent	
Serial No/;					AS & HALSEY, 20001 (202/		,
Serial NO. /		1 446671		ngion, D.C.	20001 1202	434-1000) 13	ł
		hereby se	uthorized to	insert in (b	I the specified	data, when	[
to said application and all Letters Patent(s) c	polication	hereby so known.	uthorized to	aid applicat	ion and any co	intinuation, div	. ***
it to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the said application and all Letters Patent(s) are sent(s) may be granted and including any elent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by deall acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem trection for said invention, including in the present(s), in any interference, relasse, reexaminated may arise or be declared in relation to said.	pplications extensions y said AS: n necessa paration a lation, or	hereby so known. ted States to based their thereof to states thereof to state the state that the state that the state that the state that the state to leave the state that the state	granted on a granted on a granted on a collectively, distributed without chile or expedition of said proceeding, which here no	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any the limited.	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issu	entinuation, div nich the said Le stion(s) and Le of said ASSIG lning and enfo lance of said Le ner legal proces	etters etters enters enters enters etters etters etters etters etters
is to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the said application and all Letters Patent(s) are sent(s) may be granted and including any elent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the present action for said invention.	pplications extensions y said AS: n necessa paration a lation, or	hereby so known. ted States to based their thereof to states thereof to state the state that the state that the state that the state that the state to leave the state that the state	granted on a granted on a granted on a collectively, distributed without chile or expedition of said proceeding, which here no	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any the limited.	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issu	entinuation, div nich the said Le stion(s) and Le of said ASSIG lning and enfo lance of said Le ner legal proces	etters etters enters enters enters etters etters etters etters eding
it to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of swal, substitute, reissue or reexamination at sent(s) may be granted and including any elent(s) "}. The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem stection for said invention, including in the present(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaming ich may arise or be declared in relation to said earse assignments and declarations, taking dence.	pplication y sald AS: n necessa paration a lation, or l me, such all rightfo	hereby si known. ted States (a based the s thereof (s SIGNEE and ry, desirable and prosecu- public use (acts to Induit oaths, p.	granted on a reon, for the collectively, if without chies or expedition of said proceeding, slude but no royiding away.	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any to be limited orn testimo	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issue litigation or otherwood, and obtain	entinuation, div nich the said Le stion(s) and Le of said ASSIG lning and enfo lance of said Le ner legal proces	etters etters enters enters enters etters etters etters etters eding
it to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the said application and all Letters Patent(s) are sent(s) may be granted and including any elent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem contain for said invention, including in the present(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaming the may arise or be declared in relation to said actions to said actions and declared on the said actions.	pplication y sald AS: n necessa paration a lation, or l me, such all rightfo	hereby si known. ted States (a based the s thereof (s SIGNEE and ry, desirable and prosecu- public use (acts to Induit oaths, p.	granted on a reon, for the collectively, if without chies or expedition of said proceeding, slude but no royiding away.	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any to be limited orn testimo	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issue litigation or otherwood, and obtain	intinuation, divided the said Leaston(s) and Leaston(s) and Leaston(s) and enformance of said Leaston(s) papers, inclining and produced the said produced the said papers, inclining and produced the said produce	etters etters enters ercing etters eding uding ucing
I to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of swal, substitute, reissue or reexamination at ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the preent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to sa arate assignments and declarations, taking ience. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s))	pplication extensions y sald ASS n necessa paration a lation, or me, such all rightfi ventor(s)	hereby si known. ted States (based their s thereof (SIGNEE and ry, desirable and prosecu- public use (acts to inc ui oaths, p. (Date)	granted on a reon, for the collectively, if without chile or expedition of said proceeding, slude but no royiding awarfixed his/	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any to be limited orn testing their significant argument, and their significant argument, argument, and their significant argument, and their significant argument, argu	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuitigation or othe to executing apply, and obtain the issuitigation of the executing apply, and obtain the issuitigation of the executing apply, and obtain the executing apply and executing apply apply apply and executing apply a	entinuation, divided the said ASSIG Ining and enformance of said Learning and enformance of said Learning and produced the said papers, inclining and produced the said papers, inclining and produced the said papers and	etters etters enters enters ercing etters eding uding ucing
ito said application and all Letters Patent(s) of ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination at ent(s) may be granted and including any elent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the present(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may erise or be declared in relation to said aste assignments and declarations, taking dence.	pplication extensions y sald ASS n necessa paration a lation, or me, such all rightfi ventor(s)	hereby so known. ted States (a based their thereof (a states) thereof (a states) thereof (a states) thereof (a states) to line acts to line all oaths, put has (have)	granted on a reon, for the collectively, if without chile or expedition of said proceeding, slude but no royiding awarfixed his/	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any to be limited orn testing their significant argument, and their significant argument, argument, and their significant argument, and their significant argument, argu	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit to executing apply to executing apply, and obtain the issuit to executing apply, and obtain the issuit to executing apply, and obtain the issuit the issuit to executing apply, and obtain the issuit the is	entinuation, divided the said ASSIG Ining and enformance of said Learning and enformance of said Learning and produced the said papers, inclining and produced the said papers, inclining and produced the said papers and	etters etters enters enters ercing etters eding uding ucing
I to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination at ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the present(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to said arate assignments and declarations, taking fence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in a Cryped Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Yoshihiro Kodaka	y said AS: necessa paration a sation, or me, such sall rightfor ventor(s)	hereby so known. ted States (a based the same thereof (construction) to be seen to line and prosecution to line and prosecution to line and line and line (bate) (Date)	granted on a reon, for the collectively, is without chile or expedition of said proceeding, alude but no royiding aw affixed his/	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any to be limited orn testimoner/their significant formal and in any to a full testimoner argument formal argument formal argument full full formal argument formal applications argument for a full full formal argument formal argument formal full formal argument for a full full formal argument for a full full formal argument for a full full formal full full full formal full full formal full full full full full full full fu	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit to executing a pony, and obtainmature(s).	intinuation, divided the said Lation(s) and Los of said ASSIG Ining and enformer of said Lener legal processill papers, inclining and productions are of Witness were of Witness	etters etters enters enters ercing etters eding uding ucing
I to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination at ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the present(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to said as	y said AS: necessa paration a sation, or me, such sall rightfor ventor(s)	hereby si known. ted States (based their s thereof (SIGNEE and ry, desirable and prosecu- public use (acts to inc ui oaths, p. (Date)	granted on a reon, for the collectively, is without chile or expedition of said proceeding, alude but no royiding aw affixed his/	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any to be limited orn testimoner/their significant formal and in any to a full testimoner argument formal argument formal argument full full formal argument formal applications argument for a full full formal argument formal argument formal full formal argument for a full full formal argument for a full full formal argument for a full full formal full full full formal full full formal full full full full full full full fu	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit to executing a pony, and obtainmature(s).	intinuation, divided the said Lation(s) and Los of said ASSIG Ining and enformer of said Lener legal processill papers, inclining and productions are of Witness were of Witness	etters etters enters enters enters etters eding uding uding uding
to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of swal, substitute, reissue or reexamination at ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the preent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to sa arate assignments and declarations, taking dence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s)) Joshihiro Kodaka Yoshihiro Kodaka Jakamaa Kondo	y said AS: n necessa paration a sation, or me, such all rightfi ventor(s) Marc	hereby si known. ted States (s based their s thereof (SIGNEE and ry, desirable and prosecution users) acts to indul oaths, put the side of the side of the side oaths, put the side oat	granted on a granted on a granted on a granted on a granted by the or expedition of said proceeding, slude but no royiding awardised his/	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any to be limited orn testimoner/their significant for the full full full forms.	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit it is expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit it is executing a ony, and obtain inature(s). Some & Signation of Miya thiko Miya	intinuation, division the said Leadings) and Leadings and enformance of said Leading and produced by the said papers, inclining and produced by the said papers and papers are said papers.	SNEE, stroing atters adding ucing
to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of swal, substitute, reissue or reexamination at ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the preent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to sa arate assignments and declarations, taking dence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s): Joshihiro Kodaka Yoshihiro Kodaka Jakamala Lando	y said AS: n necessa paration a sation, or me, such all rightfi ventor(s) Marc	hereby so known. ted States (a based the same thereof (construction) to be seen to line and prosecution to line and prosecution to line and line and line (bate) (Date)	granted on a granted on a granted on a granted on a granted by the or expedition of said proceeding, slude but no royiding awardised his/	aid applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for se application and in any to be limited orn testimoner/their significant for the full full full forms.	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit it is expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit it is executing a ony, and obtain inature(s). Some & Signation of Miya thiko Miya	intinuation, division the said Leadings) and Leadings and enformance of said Leading and produced by the said papers, inclining and produced by the said papers and papers are said papers.	SNEE, stroing atters adding ucing
to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of swal, substitute, reissue or reexamination at ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the preent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminich may arise or be declared in relation to sa arate assignments and declarations, taking dence. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s)) Joshihiro Kodaka Yoshihiro Kodaka Jaleamila Londo Takamasa Kondo Yuko Muto Shoga Adapti	y said AS: n necessa paration a lation, or me, such sill rightfo Marc	hereby si known. ted States (s based their s thereof (SIGNEE and ry, desirable and prosecution users) acts to indul oaths, put the side of the side of the side oaths, put the side oat	granted on a reon, for the collectively, is without chile or expedition of said proceeding, alude but no roylding awas affixed his/	ald applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for see application and in any to be limited orn testimo (Typed for Tos.) Tos.	at the expense curing, mainta (a) and the issuiting at the expense curing, mainta (a) and the issuiting atony, and obtainmature(s). Sheme & Signation of Miya, which Miya, and Miya, and Miya, and obtainmature(s).	intinuation, divided the said Leading and enformance of said ASSIGINING and enformance of said Leading and produced the said papers, inclining and produced the said papers and pa	SNEE, stroing sters eding ucing
to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of swal, substitute, relissue or reexamination as ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s) may be granted and including any ent(s). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem tection for said invention, including in the present(s), in any interference, relissue, reexaming the may arise or be declared in relation to said as a said assignments and declarations, taking lence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in a said Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Yoshihiro Kodaka Yoshihiro Kodaka Jaleamika Londo Takamasa Kondo Muko Muko	y said AS: n necessa paration a lation, or me, such sill rightfo Marc	hereby si known. ted States (a based their si thereof (considerate si thereof	granted on a reon, for the collectively, is without chile or expedition of said proceeding, alude but no roylding awas affixed his/	ald applicate full term of hereinafter arge to but ent, for see application and in any to be limited orn testimo (Typed for Tos.) Tos.	at the expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit it is expense curing, mainta (s) and the issuit it is executing a ony, and obtain inature(s). Some & Signation of Miya thiko Miya	intinuation, divided the said Leading and enformance of said ASSIGINING and enformance of said Leading and produced the said papers, inclining and produced the said papers and pa	SNEE, streing sters eding ucing

RECORDED: 03/22/2002

PATENT REEL: 012728 FRAME: 0508